HUBBELL
Wiring Device-Kellems

Straight Blade Devices, Plug,
Industrial Grade, 3-Pole 4-Wire

Grounding, 50A 3 Phase 250V AC,

15-50P, Black, Single Pack.

By Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems

Catalog # HBL8452C

Straight Blade Devices, Plug,Industrial Grade, 3-Pole 4-Wire

Grounding, 50A 3 Phase 250V AC, 15-50P, Black, Single Pack.

General

Catalog Number
EU RoHS Indicator
Number Of Poles
Series

Style

Type

UPC

Dimensions

Weight

Electrical Ratings

Amperage Rating

Current / Amperage Rating
Current Rating

Voltage Rating

A Hubbell brand

HBL8452C

Contact Manufacturer
3-Pole

Extra Heavy Duty
Grounding

Plug

783585015170

0.851b

50 A
50 A
50 A
250 VAC

Voltage Rating Description 250 VAC
Conductor Related
Number Of Wires 4-Wire

Certifications And Compliance

Nema Rating 15-50P
Logistics

Carton Quantity 5
Pallet Quantity 765

Product Assets

Catalogs - WDK Catalog Full 2024
Specifications - HBL8452C
Warranty - Industrial & Commercial Products
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